
VolaSoftControlPdf

Trophée ELCEKA FOREVER 2023
Groupe 2

KA 100 KFS
Manche Qualificative 1

Classement

Serge TERRASSESerge TERRASSEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15

29/07/2023 - 30/07/2023  /  Circuit ELCEKA GRABELS 04/08/2023 - 15:55  /  Page 1/1

Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Groupe Tours

1 20 REY Marius 251504 Montpellier Alpha KA100 1
2 16 POINSOT Jordan 322649 Montpellier Praga KA100 1
3 411 MOREAU Gabin 325466 Montpellier D.R. KA100 1
4 29 BOYER Maël 325304 Montpellier Praga KA100 1
5 52 GASTALDI Arnaud 320067 Bar sur Loup RossoKorsa KA100 1
6 745 LACAN Mathis 327798 Cévenole Evokart KFS145 1
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Trophée ELCEKA FOREVER 2023
Groupe 2

KA 100 KFS
Manche Qualificative 2

Classement

Serge TERRASSESerge TERRASSEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15

29/07/2023 - 30/07/2023  /  Circuit ELCEKA GRABELS 30/07/2023 - 09:34  /  Page 1/1

Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Groupe Tours Temps Ecart M.Tour

1 20 REY Marius 251504 Montpellier Alpha KA100 13 10:54.988 45.089
2 411 MOREAU Gabin 325466 Montpellier D.R. KA100 13 10:56.841 +1.853 45.029
3 29 BOYER Maël 325304 Montpellier Praga KA100 13 10:57.895 +2.907 45.016
4 16 POINSOT Jordan 322649 Montpellier Praga KA100 13 11:00.274 +5.286 45.602
5 52 GASTALDI Arnaud 320067 Bar sur Loup RossoKorsa KA100 13 11:18.234 +23.246 45.933
6 745 LACAN Mathis 327798 Cévenole Evokart KFS145 2 2:46.378 +11 Tours 50.620
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Trophée ELCEKA FOREVER 2023
Groupe 2

KA 100 KFS
Classement

Serge TERRASSESerge TERRASSEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15

29/07/2023 - 30/07/2023  /  Circuit ELCEKA GRABELS 30/07/2023 - 10:32  /  Page 1/1

Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Groupe MQ1 MQ2 Points

1 20 REY Marius 251504 Montpellier Alpha KA100 0 0 0
2 411 MOREAU Gabin 325466 Montpellier D.R. KA100 3 2 5
3 16 POINSOT Jordan 322649 Montpellier Praga KA100 2 4 6
4 29 BOYER Maël 325304 Montpellier Praga KA100 4 3 7
5 52 GASTALDI Arnaud 320067 Bar sur Loup RossoKorsa KA100 5 5 10
6 745 LACAN Mathis 327798 Cévenole Evokart KFS145 6 6 12
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Trophée ELCEKA FOREVER 2023
Groupe 2

KA 100 KFS
Préfiinale

Classement

Serge TERRASSESerge TERRASSEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15

29/07/2023 - 30/07/2023  /  Circuit ELCEKA GRABELS 30/07/2023 - 12:08  /  Page 1/1

Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Groupe Tours Temps Ecart M.Tour

1 20 REY Marius 251504 Montpellier Alpha KA100 14 10:47.622 45.650
2 411 MOREAU Gabin 325466 Montpellier D.R. KA100 14 10:48.248 +0.626 45.518
3 29 BOYER Maël 325304 Montpellier Praga KA100 14 10:48.353 +0.731 45.408
4 16 POINSOT Jordan 322649 Montpellier Praga KA100 14 10:48.943 +1.321 45.648
5 52 GASTALDI Arnaud 320067 Bar sur Loup RossoKorsa KA100 14 10:49.616 +1.994 45.507
6 745 LACAN Mathis 327798 Cévenole Evokart KFS145 10 8:10.211 +4 Tours 48.124
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Trophée ELCEKA FOREVER 2023
Groupe 2

KA 100 KFS
Finale

Classement

Serge TERRASSESerge TERRASSEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15

29/07/2023 - 30/07/2023  /  Circuit ELCEKA GRABELS 01/08/2023 - 10:21  /  Page 1/1

Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Groupe Tours Temps Ecart M.Tour

1 20 REY Marius 251504 Montpellier Alpha KA100 15 11:20.796 45.047
2 29 BOYER Maël 325304 Montpellier Praga KA100 15 11:27.264 +6.468 45.378
3 411 MOREAU Gabin 325466 Montpellier D.R. KA100 15 11:35.937 +15.141 45.865
4 16 POINSOT Jordan 322649 Montpellier Praga KA100 15 11:40.259 +19.463 45.837
5 52 GASTALDI Arnaud 320067 Bar sur Loup RossoKorsa KA100 15 11:40.882 +20.086 45.979
6 745 LACAN Mathis 327798 Cévenole Evokart KFS145 14 11:20.796 +1 Tour 1:12.107


